
Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour Women D
Stage 4: Criterium

Date: Sunday, 23rd June 2024

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 23 2024 2:56:17pm
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Stage 4 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 257 Fiona MCDONNELL (Fraser Coast CC) 23:57
2. 263 Lizzie WOOD (Gold Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) +0
3. 252 Philippa BAKER (Gold Coast CC|  Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) +0
4. 265 Rebecca UNGERMANN (Ipswich CC) +0
5. 262 Angelica VIGAR (Kangaroo Point CC) +0
6. 254 Cassie HAYDEN (Gold Coast CC | Choice Homes JKT) +0
7. 258 Sharon MCINNES (Ipswich CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) +0
8. 255 Alanah HOOI (Univeristy of Queendland CC) +0
9. 256 Leah MCCOY (Gold Coast CC / Choice Homes JKT) +0
10. 253 Amanda GIBBS (ADF CC) +11
11. 251 Sarah AUSTIN (Darling Downs CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) +1:37
12. 259 Nicole MOHR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) +1:37

• Number of starters: 12

GC Points Classification
Final Result

pt1. 263 Lizzie WOOD (Gold Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) 43
2. 252 Philippa BAKER (Gold Coast CC|  Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) 43
3. 265 Rebecca UNGERMANN (Ipswich CC) 42
4. 255 Alanah HOOI (Univeristy of Queendland CC) 33
5. 256 Leah MCCOY (Gold Coast CC / Choice Homes JKT) 31
6. 257 Fiona MCDONNELL (Fraser Coast CC) 29
7. 251 Sarah AUSTIN (Darling Downs CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) 18
8. 254 Cassie HAYDEN (Gold Coast CC | Choice Homes JKT) 15
9. 258 Sharon MCINNES (Ipswich CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 12
10. 262 Angelica VIGAR (Kangaroo Point CC) 10
11. 253 Amanda GIBBS (ADF CC) 4
12. 259 Nicole MOHR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 4

Intermediate Sprints
Intermediate Sprint

pt1. 257 Fiona MCDONNELL (Fraser Coast CC) 3
2. 263 Lizzie WOOD (Gold Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) 2
3. 252 Philippa BAKER (Gold Coast CC|  Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) 1

GC Points
pt1. 257 Fiona MCDONNELL (Fraser Coast CC) 15

2. 263 Lizzie WOOD (Gold Coast CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Yellow) 12
3. 252 Philippa BAKER (Gold Coast CC|  Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) 10
4. 265 Rebecca UNGERMANN (Ipswich CC) 8
5. 262 Angelica VIGAR (Kangaroo Point CC) 6
6. 254 Cassie HAYDEN (Gold Coast CC | Choice Homes JKT) 5
7. 258 Sharon MCINNES (Ipswich CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Red) 4
8. 255 Alanah HOOI (Univeristy of Queendland CC) 3
9. 256 Leah MCCOY (Gold Coast CC / Choice Homes JKT) 2
10. 253 Amanda GIBBS (ADF CC) 1
11. 251 Sarah AUSTIN (Darling Downs CC | Solaris Racing p/b Suncoast Vet Orange) 1
12. 259 Nicole MOHR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 1


